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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 53.329 +5.034 14:20:34.641
2 48.889 +0.594 14:21:23.530
3 48.976 +0.681 14:22:12.506
4 48.983 +0.688 14:23:01.489
5 48.295 - 14:23:49.784
6 48.316 +0.021 14:24:38.100
7 48.561 +0.266 14:25:26.661
8 48.609 +0.314 14:26:15.270
9 48.807 +0.512 14:27:04.077
10 48.610 +0.315 14:27:52.687
11 48.416 +0.121 14:28:41.103
12 49.820 +1.525 14:29:30.923
13 48.888 +0.593 14:30:19.811
14 48.485 +0.190 14:31:08.296
15 49.194 +0.899 14:31:57.490
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 53.160 +5.063 14:20:35.218
2 49.506 +1.409 14:21:24.724
3 48.485 +0.388 14:22:13.209
4 49.040 +0.943 14:23:02.249
5 48.688 +0.591 14:23:50.937
6 48.375 +0.278 14:24:39.312
7 48.097 - 14:25:27.409
8 49.008 +0.911 14:26:16.417
9 48.290 +0.193 14:27:04.707
10 48.554 +0.457 14:27:53.261
11 48.619 +0.522 14:28:41.880
12 51.037 +2.940 14:29:32.917
13 49.344 +1.247 14:30:22.261
14 48.686 +0.589 14:31:10.947
15 49.357 +1.260 14:32:00.304
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 53.060 +4.872 14:20:34.368
2 49.553 +1.365 14:21:23.921
3 49.082 +0.894 14:22:13.003
4 48.662 +0.474 14:23:01.665
5 48.577 +0.389 14:23:50.242
6 48.371 +0.183 14:24:38.613
7 48.188 - 14:25:26.801
8 48.626 +0.438 14:26:15.427
9 48.798 +0.610 14:27:04.225
10 48.791 +0.603 14:27:53.016
11 48.354 +0.166 14:28:41.370
12 52.130 +3.942 14:29:33.500
13 49.053 +0.865 14:30:22.553
14 48.754 +0.566 14:31:11.307
15 49.392 +1.204 14:32:00.699
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 1:00.801 +11.422 14:20:42.288
2 50.451 +1.072 14:21:32.739
3 53.186 +3.807 14:22:25.925
4 53.054 +3.675 14:23:18.979
5 53.425 +4.046 14:24:12.404
6 52.280 +2.901 14:25:04.684
7 53.022 +3.643 14:25:57.706
8 53.254 +3.875 14:26:50.960
9 53.514 +4.135 14:27:44.474
10 55.623 +6.244 14:28:40.097
11 52.256 +2.877 14:29:32.353
12 49.756 +0.377 14:30:22.109
13 49.677 +0.298 14:31:11.786
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14 49.379 - 14:32:01.165
(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 57.792 +5.633 14:20:40.612
2 53.854 +1.695 14:21:34.466
3 53.064 +0.905 14:22:27.530
4 53.068 +0.909 14:23:20.598
5 52.800 +0.641 14:24:13.398
6 53.183 +1.024 14:25:06.581
7 52.159 - 14:25:58.740
8 52.767 +0.608 14:26:51.507
9 54.270 +2.111 14:27:45.777
10 54.042 +1.883 14:28:39.819
11 55.354 +3.195 14:29:35.173
12 53.073 +0.914 14:30:28.246
13 53.472 +1.313 14:31:21.718
14 54.153 +1.994 14:32:15.871
(58) Sofia Acabado
1 56.152 +3.775 14:20:39.162
2 53.240 +0.863 14:21:32.402
3 53.228 +0.851 14:22:25.630
4 53.072 +0.695 14:23:18.702
5 53.361 +0.984 14:24:12.063
6 52.377 - 14:25:04.440
7 53.020 +0.643 14:25:57.460
8 53.090 +0.713 14:26:50.550
9 53.651 +1.274 14:27:44.201
10 54,912 +2.535 14:28:39.113
11 1:03.197 +10.820 14:29:42.310
12 55.143 +2.766 14:30:37.453
13 54.153 +1.776 14:31:31.606
14 52.493 +0.116 14:32:24.099
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 1:00.241 +6.416 14:20:43.804
2 54.032 +0.207 14:21:37.836
3 54.786 +0.961 14:22:32.622
4 53.825 - 14:23:26.447
5 54.964 +1.139 14:24:21.411
6 53.964 +0.139 14:25:15.375
7 55.235 +1.410 14:26:10.610
8 58.884 +5.059 14:27:09.494
9 55.500 +1.675 14:28:04.994
10 55.086 +1.261 14:29:00.080
11 55.937 +2.112 14:29:56.017
12 57.130 +3.305 14:30:53.147
13 55.827 +2.002 14:31:48.974
14 54.837 +1.012 14:32:43.811
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